

regard;

REGISTERED OFFICE: 1214-1216,12th floor,DSCCSL(53E),Road 5E,Block 53,ZONE 5,DTA,Gift City,Gandhinagar,Gujarat-382355 **Telephone:** +91-79-40-222-605 / 609, Fax: +91-79-40-222-699, **Email:** demat@airanfinstocks.com | info@airanfinstocks.com | CORPORATE & COMMUNICATION OFFICE ADDRESS: 407, The Grand Mall, Opp. SBI Zonal Office, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad,- 380 015.

DEMAT DEBIT AND PLEDGE INSTRUCTION (DDPI) (VOLUNTARY)

(To be	e executed on stamp paper of Rs. 300/-)			
I/We	e			(Name of the BO)
				(full address),
hold	l Beneficiary account no	(BO-ID) with	AIRAN FINSTOCKS	PRIVATE LIMITED
Roa offic	epository participant registered with CDSL had 5E,Block 53,Nr.Grand Mercure Hotel,ZONE at 407,The Grand Mall Opposite Sbi Zonal at 1/2/2 Shop no.265, 2 nd Floor BIDG No.A1,	E 5,DTA,Gift City,Gar Office Ambawadi,Ahı	ndhinagar, Gujarat-382 medabad Gujarat India	2355 and corporate a-380015 and process
LIM	ring DP-ID <u>12062700</u> and whereas I/We a ITED having UCC (trading hange of India Ltd (NSE) & Multi Commodity	g member of Bomba	y Stock Exchange (E	BSE) , National Stock
FIN	E ALL THE ABOVE NAMED DO HEREE STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED, as my/our learnings to the Demat Account of Trading Mem	behalf and in my/oเ	ır name to Pledge /	
Sr No	Purpose	Signature of Client (1 st Holder)		Signature of Client(3 rd Holder)
1	Transfer of securities held in the beneficial owner accounts of the client towards Stock Exchange related deliveries / settlement obligations arising out of trades executed by clients on the Stock Exchange through the same stock broker.	*		
2	Pledging / re-pledging of securities in favour of trading member (TM) / clearing member (CM) for the purpose of meeting margin requirements of the clients in connection with the trades executed by the clients on the Stock Exchange.	×		
3	Mutual Fund transactions being executed on stock exchange order entry platforms and which shall be in compliance with SEBI circulars SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-I DOF5 /P/CIR/2021/634 dated October 04, 2021, SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-I DOF5/P/CIR/ 2021/635 dated October 04, 2021 and SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-I DOF5/P/CIR/2022/29 dated March 15, 2022 or any other circular which may be issued in this	*		

4	Tendering shares in open offers which shall be in compliance with SEBI circular SEBI/HO/CFD/DCR-III/CIR/P/2021/615 dated August 13, 2021 or any other circular which may be issued in this	×	
	regard.		

I/We further agree and confirm that the powers and authorities conferred by this DDPI mandate shall continue to be good, valid and effective until revoked by me/us by written intimation given to Airan Finstocks Private Limited DP at its Ahmedabad H.O. and that the DDPI mandate shall not be affected by lapse of time. This DDPI mandate shall continue until it is revoked at any point of time (without notice).

Annexure

Authorised Signatory:

DP Name	Demat Account No.	Account Name / Type
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	12062700 00000225	NSE - POOL ACCOUNT
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	11000011 00017860	NSE - EARLY PAYIN ACCOUNT
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	12062700 00091907	NSE - CLIENT CMPA ACCOUNT
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	12062700 00000151	BSE - POOL ACCOUNT
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	11000010 00020731	BSE - EARLY PAYIN ACCOUNT
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	12062700 00000166	BSE - PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT
AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD	12062700 00129830	CUSPA ACCOUNT

I/We accept (For AIRAN FINSTOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED)

Date:		
×	×	×
1 st Holder Signature	2 nd Holder Signature	3 rd Holder Signature

Note: In case of any correction in the form - Sign next to the correction done & sign has to match the original signature